JSQ
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light |4’| Thin Profile
The JSQ series is the economical and yet discrete replacement for linear fixtures. It is
available in 4-feet length and is designed to meet installation needs for surface mounted
requirements. This luminaire offers a performance above 130 LPW while showing great
versatility in operating voltage from 120 to 347V. The luminous part is integrated and
fastened to fixture body by snap-locks which makes it an easy to open fixtures.

LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 4’| Thin Profile
ORDERING GUIDE – LINK KITS
AE-SF-JSQCA-SMT-LINK-KIT
Link Kit for Surface Mounted Continuous Run
AE-SF-JSQCA-SUSP-LINK-KIT
Link Kit for Suspended Continuous Run
Link
NOTE 1. 2x 8ft aircraft cables (standard for all sizes).
CAUTION
•  If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable consistent dimming across the
fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is not recommended for controlling multiple
fixtures simultaneously.
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
4/16/2026
DIMENSIONS - FIXTURE
SIZE TOP/BOTTOM VIEW SIDE VIEW
4FT
JSQ
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 4’| Thin Profile
SIZE DRILLING PATTERN FOR SURFACE MOUNT
4FT
DIMENSIONS - MOUNTING
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
4/16/2026
ACCESSORIES
SURFACE MOUNT
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-JSQCA-SMT-LINK-KIT Surface mount link bracket for continuous run
8ft connection cables
JSQ
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Linear Strip Light | 4’| Thin Profile
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
DLC MODEL
BRAND MODEL BRAND MODEL
LUTRON
NTSTV-DV
LEVITON
AWSMT-7DM
DVTV DD710-BDZ
DVSTV DS710-10Z
HUBBELL LHD-IRS3-N-WH
LEGRAND
WS4FBL3PTC
COOPER SF10P RH4FBL3PTC
SUSPENDED
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-JSQCA-SUSP-LINK-KIT Link bracket for continuous run
8 ft connection cables
Ordered separately if needed
JSQ
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID Primary Use Classification
AE-SF-JSQCA-0440-835-50-[Blank, EM, EMS, MS] S-QRPS2Z Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Standard
AE-SF-JSQCA-0440-835-50-[Blank, EM, EMS, MS] S-H74Y96 Stairwell and Passageway